Te
m
pe
ra
tu
re
 se
ns

Maximum operating pressure 10 bar 40 bar (from 15 bar or higher Cu sealing
ring required)
 | Type code NORIS Automation GmbH
4 / 4 DB-TP23
NORIS Automation GmbH | Muggenhofer Str. 95 | 90429 Nuremberg | Germany | Tel: +49 911 3201-220 | Fax: +49 911 3201-150 | sales@noris-group.com | www.noris-group.com
Errors and omissions excepted
Type code
Type code structure
TP23 -2500 Example: TP23-2500
Length of connection cable
Type code
Length of connec-
tion cable
-500 0,5 m
-_ _ _ Without index 2,3 m
-2500 2,5 m
-6000 6 m
-7500 7,5 m
-8000 8,0 m
- _ _ _ Other cable lengths on request
TP23 -2500 Example: TP23-2500
Order no. for protection tubes
Thread Brass order no. Stainless steel order
no.
R1/2“ MX1-R12 MX6-R12
MX18 x 1.5 MX1-M18 - -
MX20 x 1.5 MX1-M20 MX6-M20
Preferred types
Features marked with a  symbol at the end of the line are preferred features. If you select a preferred feature for each place-